
Wed 1st Mar

Thu 2nd Mar

Fri 3rd Mar

Sat 4th Mar Winter Stableford 4

Sun 5th Mar  Junior Development Winter Series 6

Mon 6th Mar

Tue 7th Mar Ladies Winter Eclectic 

Wed 8th Mar

Thu 9th Mar

Fri 10th Mar

Sat 11th Mar

Sun 12th Mar

Mon 13th Mar

Tue 14th Mar Ladies Winter Eclectic 

Wed 15th Mar

Thu 16th Mar

Fri 17th Mar

Sat 18th Mar Market Drayton (Friendly ?)

Sun 19th Mar Winter Stableford 5

Mon 20th Mar

Tue 21st Mar Ladies Winter Eclectic 

WGC Seniors vs Shifnal GC @ Shifnal GC 

Wed 22nd Mar

Thu 23rd Mar

Fri 24th Mar

Sat 25th Mar International Day

Sun 26th Mar SLGCA - Shrimpton & Hargrove @ Wrekin GC

Junior Academy Winter Series 6 

Mon 27th Mar

Tue 28th Mar Ladies Team Event 

Wed 29th Mar

Thurs 30th Mar WGC Seniors v Bridgnorth GC @ Wrekin GC 

Fri 31st Mar

March


